
LAST DAY TO PLACE ORDERS SATURDAY NOV. 19TH. 
PICK-UP WEDNESDAY NOV. 23RD BY 3:00PM  • CLOSED THURSDAY

NOT BEFORE 11:00AM
CLOSING 3:00PM

    2016
Thanksgiving
ORDER #: __________________________________PICK UP TIME: _______________________________

NAME: _____________________________________TEL#: ______________________________________

973-740-1940  •  FAX 973-740-8906

& restaurant

w/ Sauteed Zucchini, Squash, the Stem, Roasted Pepper,
Fresh Mozzarella & Aged Balsamic Vinegar then Baked

W/Chicken, Noodles & Carrots

Packed in 4s

As appetizer serves 4 to the lb.

As appetizer serves 4 to the lb.

Serves 3-4 to the lb.

Serves 5

Serves 3-4 to the pt.

Serves 5-6

Serves 5-6

Serves 3-4

Whole Serves 8-12

Serves 4 to the lb.

Assorted - Approx. 10

Approx. 25 pcs. per lb.

Whole or sliced by hand.

No bones. No waste.

Love dark meat? This is the best!

Love dark meat? This is the best!

1 Chicken per tray

Sliced in gravy. Serves 3 to the lb.

Hebrew National (cut in 8 parts)         

3 Pieces to the lb. (approx.)

18-20 per tray 

Half Serves 10/Whole-20

Half Serves 10/Whole-20

Our #1 dessert tray

Approx. 15 pcs. per lb. (min.1lb.)

Half Serves 6 -9   Whole 12-18

Serves 5-8

Apple Crumb

Blueberry Crumb

Peach Crumb

Serves 8-10

Serves 8-10

QTS. 

QTS.

TRAYS

SM.

LBS.

LBS.

Price according to size:

LBS.

TRAYS

PANCAKES

PANCAKES

PTS.

TRAYS

TRAYS

     LBS.

SM.      LG.

LBS.

QTS.

QTS.

LBS.

LBS.

LEGS

THIGHS

PTS.

TRAYS

LBS.

LBS.

LBS.

LBS.

CHICKENS

LBS.

PTS.

TRAYS

1/2 - WHOLE

1/2 - WHOLE

PERSONS

LBS.

LOAFS

LOAFS

9.00 QT.

14.00 QT.

7.00 TRAY

$45.00

13.95 LB.

13.95 LB.

7.95 - 9.95 EACH

9.95 LB.

13.95 TRAY

1.75 EACH

1.25 EACH

7.95 PT.

14.95 EACH

14.95 TRAY

8.95 LB.

6.00 EACH / 12.00 EACH

7.00 LB.

7.50 QT.

7.50 QT.

12.95 LB.

19.95 LB.

 

10.95 LB.

10.95 LB.

9.95 PT.

19.95

19.95 LB.

12.95 LB.

8.95 LB.

24.95 LB.

15.00 EACH

12.95 LB.

6.95 PT.

16.00 TRAY

13.95/24.95

13.95/24.95

4.95 per/person

17.95 LB.

10.50/19.00

45.00

25.00

19.00 EACH

21.95

19.95

19.95

CHICKEN SOUP 

BUTTERNUT SQUASH & APPLE SOUP

MATZO BALLS                                                                       

CRUDITE VEGGIES & DIP

CHOPPED LIVER

PARTY RYE             

TUNA                    

LARGE STUFFED PORTABELLA 

STRINGBEANS ALMONDINE

STUFFING                         

SMALL POTATO PANCAKES      

MINI POTATO PANCAKES

HOMEMADE APPLESAUCE

NOODLE PUDDING (SWEET)  

SWEET POTATO PIE            

HOMEMADE CRANBERRY RELISH                                       

JELLO MOLD  (Cranberry-Pineapple)     

HEALTH SALAD                             

FILET PEPPERS, SOUR TOMATOES

PICKLES (ASSORTED)      

CHICKEN TIDBITS (NUGGETS)

FRESH ROAST TURKEY BREAST

ROAST TURKEY LEGS

ROAST TURKEY THIGHS

HOMEMADE TURKEY GRAVY  

CRANBERRY CHICKEN               

POACHED SALMON (Orange Tarragon)

FRESH APPLE FRUITED GLAZED HAM

MACARONI & CHEESE THE OLD WAY!

BRISKET OF BEEF    

ROTISSERIE CHICKENS 

SOUR CREAM CHICKEN              

BRISKET GRAVY 

SWEET AND SOUR MEATBALLS

MARBLE LOAF

ICED LEMON LOAF

ASST. HOMEMADE PICK-UP PLATTER

RUGGELACH                                  

CHOCOLATE CAKE

SLICED FRUIT BASKET

FRESH FRUIT SALAD BOWL

HOMEMADE PIES

Apple

Blueberry

Pumpkin

Peacan Pie

Homemade Pumpkin Bread Loaf   

Homemade Banana Bread Loaf


