## LAST DAY TO PLACE ORDERS SATURDAY NOV. 19TH. PICK-UP WEDNESDAY NOV. 23RD BY 3:00PM • CLOSED THURSDAY

## 2016 Thanksgiving



ORDER #:	PICK UPTIME:		NOT BEFORE 11:00AM	
NAME:	TEL#:		CLOSING 3:00PM	
CHICKEN SOUP	W/Chicken, Noodles & Carrots	9.00 QT.	QTS.	
BUTTERNUT SQUASH & APPLE SOUP		14.00 QT.	QTS.	
MATZO BALLS	Packed in 4s	7.00 TRAY	TRAYS	
CRUDITE VEGGIES & DIP		\$45.00	SM.	
CHOPPED LIVER	As appetizer serves 4 to the lb.	13.95 LB.	LBS.	
PARTY RYE				
TUNA	As appetizer serves 4 to the lb.	13.95 LB.	LBS.	
LARGE STUFFED PORTABELLA	w/ Sauteed Zucchini, Squash, the Stem, Roasted Pepper, Fresh Mozzarella & Aged Balsamic Vinegar then Baked	7.95 - 9.95 EACH	Price according to size:	
STRINGBEANS ALMONDINE	Serves 3-4 to the lb.	9.95 LB.	LBS.	
STUFFING	Serves 5	13.95 TRAY	TRAYS	
SMALL POTATO PANCAKES		1.75 EACH	PANCAKES	
MINI POTATO PANCAKES		1.25 EACH	PANCAKES	
HOMEMADE APPLESAUCE	Serves 3-4 to the pt.	7.95 PT.	PTS.	
NOODLE PUDDING (SWEET)	Serves 5-6	14.95 EACH	TRAYS	
SWEET POTATO PIE	Serves 5-6	14.95 TRAY	TRAYS	
HOMEMADE CRANBERRY RELISH	Serves 3-4	8.95 LB.	LBS.	
JELLO MOLD (Cranberry-Pineapple)	Whole Serves 8-12	6.00 EACH / 12.00 EACH	SM. LG.	
HEALTH SALAD	Serves 4 to the lb.	7.00 LB.	LBS.	
FILET PEPPERS, SOUR TOMATOES		7.50 QT.	QTS.	
PICKLES (ASSORTED)	Assorted - Approx. 10	7.50 QT.	QTS.	
CHICKEN TIDBITS (NUGGETS)	Approx. 25 pcs. per lb.	12.95 LB.	LBS.	
FRESH ROAST TURKEY BREAST	Whole or sliced by hand.	19.95 LB.	LBS.	
THEST HONE FOR THE BREAK	No bones. No waste.			
ROAST TURKEY LEGS	Love dark meat? This is the best!	10.95 LB.	LEGS	
ROAST TURKEY THIGHS	Love dark meat? This is the best!	10.95 LB.	THIGHS	
HOMEMADE TURKEY GRAVY		9.95 PT.	PTS.	
CRANBERRY CHICKEN	1 Chicken per tray	19.95	TRAYS	
POACHED SALMON (Orange Tarragon)	1	19.95 LB.	LBS.	
FRESH APPLE FRUITED GLAZED HAM		12.95 LB.	LBS.	
MACARONI & CHEESE THE OLD WAY!		8.95 LB.	LBS.	
BRISKET OF BEEF	Sliced in gravy. Serves 3 to the lb.	24.95 LB.	LBS.	
ROTISSERIE CHICKENS	Hebrew National (cut in 8 parts)	15.00 EACH	CHICKENS	
SOUR CREAM CHICKEN	3 Pieces to the lb. (approx.)	12.95 LB.	LBS.	
BRISKET GRAVY	(11 /	6.95 PT.	PTS.	
SWEET AND SOUR MEATBALLS	18-20 per tray	16.00 TRAY	TRAYS	
MARBLE LOAF	Half Serves 10/Whole-20	13.95/24.95	1/2 - WHOLE	
ICED LEMON LOAF	Half Serves 10/Whole-20	13.95/24.95	1/2 - WHOLE	
ASST. HOMEMADE PICK-UP PLATTER	Our #1 dessert tray	4.95 per/person	PERSONS	
RUGGELACH	Approx. 15 pcs. per lb. (min.1lb.)	17.95 LB.	LBS.	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	Half Serves 6 -9 Whole 12-18	10.50/19.00		
SLICED FRUIT BASKET		45.00		
FRESH FRUIT SALAD BOWL	Serves 5-8	25.00		
HOMEMADE PIES	Apple Crumb	19.00 EACH		
Apple	Blueberry Crumb			
Blueberry	Peach Crumb			
Pumpkin				
Peacan Pie	Serves 8-10	21.95		
Homemade Pumpkin Bread Loaf	Serves 8-10	19.95	LOAFS	
Homemade Banana Bread Loaf		19.95	LOAFS	
<b></b>				